
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Dafydd Evan Price - (759306) - Wrexham Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.17 458 F 26/11/17 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 3

58.67 446 H 08/02/17 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

59.71 423 F 30/04/17 Wrexham 14th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

59.81 421 F 27/11/16 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 3

59.83 420 F 15/10/16 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

59.96 418 H 07/02/18 SW North Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:00.09 415 F 01/05/16 Wrexham 13th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:00.26 412 F 12/06/16 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:00.31 410 F 19/03/17 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2017 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:00.33 410 H 02/02/16 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno  2

1:00.84 400 F 02/10/16 ECL Championships 2016 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:00.90 399 F 07/06/15 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:00.97 397 F 02/07/16 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell Wrexham 3

1:01.05 396 F 18/03/18 Wrexham Crystal Meet 2018 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:01.40 389 F 20/03/16 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:02.22 374 F 22/10/16 Holywell Geoff Drew Meet Holywell Wrexham 3

1:02.27 373 F 25/10/15 Manchester International Meet 2015 Manchester Wrexham 2

1:02.29 373 F 04/10/15 ECL Championships Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:02.81 363 F 17/10/15 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:02.89 362 F 22/03/15 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:03.09 359 F 03/05/15 Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015 Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:03.55 351 F 06/05/18 Wrexham 15th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:03.66 349 F 01/10/17 ECL Championships 2017 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:03.86 346 H 08/02/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:03.88 345 F 04/07/15 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell Wrexham 3

1:04.18 341 F 17/01/15 Holywell Valentine Meet 2015 Holywell Wrexham 2

1:04.73 332 F 08/06/14 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3
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1:04.73 332 F 08/06/14 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:05.01 328 F 18/10/14 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:05.07 327 F 06/12/14 Swim Wales North Sub Regionals Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:05.15 326 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Wrexham 2

1:05.36 322 F 05/07/14 Holywell Summer Sprints 2014 Holywell Wrexham 4

1:05.59 319 F 06/10/14 ECL Championships 2014 Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:06.27 309 F 23/03/14 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:06.45 307 F 04/05/14 Wrexham 11th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:07.17 297 H 02/02/14 Swim Wales North Region Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:07.82 289 F 18/01/14 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 2

1:08.03 286 F 02/02/14 Swim Wales North Region Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:08.99 274 F 19/10/13 Swim Conway Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 1

1:11.46 247 F 05/05/13 Wrexham 10th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:11.83 243 F 07/10/13 East Clwyd Championships 2013 Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:13.00 231 F 08/06/13 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:13.63 225 F 06/07/13 Holywell Summer Sprint Holywell Wrexham 4

1:14.86 214 H 03/02/13 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:14.93 214 F 23/02/13 Menai AA & B Grade Meet Bangor Wrexham 4

1:17.57 193 F 08/10/12 Wrexham SC ECL Championships Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:17.87 190 F 19/01/13 Holywell Valentine Meet 2013 Holywell Wrexham 2

1:18.25 188 F 24/11/12 BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:21.91 164 F 21/02/12 Wrexham Evening Gala Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:22.46 160 F 09/06/12 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:23.01 157 F 06/05/12 Wrexham 9th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:23.26 156 F 22/10/11 Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet Holywell Wrexham 4

1:25.38 144 F 27/05/12 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:26.12 141 H 14/01/12 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 2

1:26.64 138 F 03/12/11 BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:32.37 114 F 02/07/11 Holywell Summer Sprint Meet Holywell Wrexham 4

1:40.64 88  05/12/10 Swim Wales North Sub Regional Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:40.91 87 F 01/05/11 Wrexham Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:42.07 84 H 15/01/11 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 1

1:42.96 82  26/02/11 Menai AA & B Grade Meet Bangor Wrexham 4

1:45.38 77 F 23/10/10 Geoff Drew Memorial Holywell Wrexham 3

2:08.41 42 H 10/10/09 NEWSA Championships Holywell Wrexham 3
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1:00.84 400 F 02/10/16 ECL Championships 2016 Wrexham Wrexham 3
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1:01.40 389 F 20/03/16 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:00.33 410 H 02/02/16 Swim Wales North Regional Championships Llandudno  2
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1:02.81 363 F 17/10/15 Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:02.29 373 F 04/10/15 ECL Championships Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:03.88 345 F 04/07/15 Holywell Summer Sprints Holywell Wrexham 3

1:00.90 399 F 07/06/15 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:03.09 359 F 03/05/15 Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015 Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:02.89 362 F 22/03/15 Wrexham Crystal Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:03.86 346 H 08/02/15 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:04.18 341 F 17/01/15 Holywell Valentine Meet 2015 Holywell Wrexham 2

1:05.07 327 F 06/12/14 Swim Wales North Sub Regionals Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:05.15 326 F 16/11/14 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Wrexham 2
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1:07.82 289 F 18/01/14 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 2

1:08.99 274 F 19/10/13 Swim Conway Autumn Meet Llandudno Wrexham 1

1:11.83 243 F 07/10/13 East Clwyd Championships 2013 Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:13.63 225 F 06/07/13 Holywell Summer Sprint Holywell Wrexham 4

1:13.00 231 F 08/06/13 Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2013 Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:11.46 247 F 05/05/13 Wrexham 10th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:14.93 214 F 23/02/13 Menai AA & B Grade Meet Bangor Wrexham 4

1:14.86 214 H 03/02/13 SWNR Regional Championships Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:17.87 190 F 19/01/13 Holywell Valentine Meet 2013 Holywell Wrexham 2

1:18.25 188 F 24/11/12 BG Swim Wales North 2012 Sub Regional Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:17.57 193 F 08/10/12 Wrexham SC ECL Championships Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:22.46 160 F 09/06/12 Cath Ankers Meet Wrexham Wrexham 3

1:25.38 144 F 27/05/12 Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet Llandudno Wrexham 2

1:23.01 157 F 06/05/12 Wrexham 9th Spring Meet Wrexham Wrexham 2

1:21.91 164 F 21/02/12 Wrexham Evening Gala Wrexham Wrexham 4

1:26.12 141 H 14/01/12 Holywell Valentine Meet Holywell Wrexham 2

1:26.64 138 F 03/12/11 BG Swim Wales North Sub Region Champs Llandudno Wrexham 4

1:23.26 156 F 22/10/11 Geoff Drew Graded Memorial Meet Holywell Wrexham 4

1:32.37 114 F 02/07/11 Holywell Summer Sprint Meet Holywell Wrexham 4
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